

Tabulations of Tender No. 6850  
 Fairford Dam Control Structures Safety Improvements  
 Municipality of Grahamdale  
 (Phase 2 Contract 3)  
 (Lifter Infrastructure)

				ArmCon Ltd.		GCS Energy Services Ltd.		Parkwest Projects Ltd.		Sperling Industries Ltd.		Terry Lavallee Construcion Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	142,007.70	142,007.70	36,195.00	36,195.00	<b>234,929.80</b>	<b>234,929.80</b>	42,101.72	42,101.72	150,000.00	150,000.00
403	Supply of Field Office Class B (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	10,530.00	10,530.00	5,650.00	5,650.00	<b>5,500.00</b>	<b>5,500.00</b>	13,793.71	13,793.71	20,000.00	20,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	37,700.00	37,700.00	33,900.00	33,900.00	<b>18,500.00</b>	<b>18,500.00</b>	165,349.70	165,349.70	20,000.00	20,000.00
5771	Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	3,380.00	3,380.00	13,200.00	13,200.00	<b>5,000.00</b>	<b>5,000.00</b>	76,536.89	76,536.89	15,000.00	15,000.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	11,050.00	11,050.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	<b>3,100.00</b>	<b>3,100.00</b>	13,556.14	13,556.14	17,000.00	17,000.00
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	230	56.52	12,999.60	22.25	5,117.50	<b>35.00</b>	<b>8,050.00</b>	20.36	4,682.80	65.00	14,950.00
389	Supply & Place Geogrid	Square Meter	500	7.80	3,900.00	7.50	3,750.00	<b>11.00</b>	<b>5,500.00</b>	9.46	4,730.00	6.50	3,250.00
158	Supply & Place Corrugated Steel Pipe	Meter	22	762.27	16,769.94	700.00	15,400.00	<b>700.00</b>	<b>15,400.00</b>	453.24	9,971.28	750.00	16,500.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A"	Tonne	27	94.13	2,541.51	67.00	1,809.00	<b>82.00</b>	<b>2,214.00</b>	98.84	2,668.68	100.00	2,700.00
312	Granular Base Course Class "C"	Tonne	570	68.54	39,067.80	55.30	31,521.00	<b>54.00</b>	<b>30,780.00</b>	59.95	34,171.50	60.00	34,200.00
528	Railroad Ballast	Tonne	224	101.62	22,762.88	78.00	17,472.00	<b>230.00</b>	<b>51,520.00</b>	94.08	21,073.92	120.00	26,880.00
5857	Supply Reinforcing Steel (Black)	Kilogram	2,240	2.31	5,174.40	2.75	6,160.00	<b>1.78</b>	<b>3,987.20</b>	5.31	11,894.40	2.00	4,480.00
435	Placing Reinforcing Steel	Kilogram	2,240	1.74	3,897.60	5.50	12,320.00	<b>1.25</b>	<b>2,800.00</b>	3.05	6,832.00	2.00	4,480.00
5906	Supply and Place Concrete	Cubic Meter	22	1,588.36	34,943.92	1,225.00	26,950.00	<b>500.00</b>	<b>11,000.00</b>	207.20	4,558.40	2,000.00	44,000.00
6033	Supply & Install Pre-Engineered Steel Building	Lump-Sum	1	84,500.00	84,500.00	51,830.00	51,830.00	<b>65,000.00</b>	<b>65,000.00</b>	36,743.56	36,743.56	320,000.00	320,000.00
5617	Supply & Install Electrical System	Lump-Sum	1	78,019.50	78,019.50	61,350.00	61,350.00	<b>51,732.00</b>	<b>51,732.00</b>	62,004.43	62,004.43	95,000.00	95,000.00
1476	Rail Ties	Each	250	122.85	30,712.50	103.50	25,875.00	<b>200.00</b>	<b>50,000.00</b>	733.87	183,467.50	90.00	22,500.00
925	Supply & Fabrication of Structural Steel (Mod)	Lump-Sum	1	139,400.11	139,400.11	154,300.00	154,300.00	<b>97,000.00</b>	<b>97,000.00</b>	200,162.00	200,162.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
6003	Delivery of Structural Steel	Lump-Sum	1	5,200.00	5,200.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	<b>7,800.00</b>	<b>7,800.00</b>	7,020.02	7,020.02	15,000.00	15,000.00
468	Erection of Structural Steel (Mod)	Lump-Sum	1	155,958.01	155,958.01	154,500.00	154,500.00	<b>28,832.00</b>	<b>28,832.00</b>	215,669.22	215,669.22	165,000.00	165,000.00
1407	Dismantle, Salvage, Demolish and Remove Existing Structures	Lump-Sum	1	21,840.00	21,840.00	67,500.00	67,500.00	<b>7,500.00</b>	<b>7,500.00</b>	67,012.76	67,012.76	25,000.00	25,000.00
5689	Supply and Install Chainlink Fence	Lump-Sum	1	16,445.00	16,445.00	15,500.00	15,500.00	<b>13,855.00</b>	<b>13,855.00</b>	16,001.67	16,001.67	25,000.00	25,000.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>					<b>\$878,800.47</b>		<b>\$751,299.50</b>		<b>\$720,000.00</b>		<b>\$1,200,002.30</b>		<b>\$1,240,940.00</b>